
Front Runner 7/3/2011

10 11 12 Pts Place

Matt Braun 121 2 1 1 4 1

Mark Stephens 124 1 2 4 7 2

Matt Lambert 103 3 3 2 8 3

Ric Farenhault 125 5 4 3 12 4

Lee Farenhault 102 5 5 5 15 5

Front Runner Spring Series Day One Day Two Day Three

FINAL 1 2 3 3 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Pts Place

Matt Braun 121 2 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 18 1

Mark Stephens 124 1 3 3 2 2 1 4 2 3 1 2 4 28 2

Kevin Cross 103 3 2 1 3 1 [9] 9 9 9 3 3 2 45 3

Brenton Ross 1211 [9] 9 9 9 9 3 3 3 2 9 9 9 74 4

Jon Deutsch 112 [9] 9 9 9 9 5 4 2 4 9 9 9 78 5

Matt Lambert 103 [9] 9 9 9 9 4 5 5 5 9 9 9 82 6

Ric Farenhault 125 [9] 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 5 4 3 84 7

Lee Farenhault 102 [9] 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 5 5 5 87 8

Flying Scot 7/3/2011

14 15 16 Pts Place

Len Guenther 5055 2 2 1 5 1

Mike Miller 5861 1 4 2 7 2

John Wake 5341 4 1 4 9 3

Rob Whittemore 5566 5 3 3 11 4

John Beery 4257 3 7 6 16 5

Clark Dennison 4939 8 5 5 18 6

Phil Webb 3320 7 6 7 20 7

Noel Clinard 5466 6 8 8 22 8

Flying Scot Spring Series Day One Day Two Day Three Day Four

FINAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pts Place

Len Guenther 5055 2 1 2 3 4 1 [7] 4 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 30 1

John Beery 4257 5 2 3 4 3 4 1 3 5 1 5 3 [6] 3 7 6 55 2

Noel Clinard 5466 4 3 5 2 5 7 4 [8] 6 6 3 4 4 6 8 8 75 3

Rob Whittemore 5566 1 5 1 1 1 2 5 1 1 [18] 18 18 18 5 3 3 83 4

Clark Dennison 4939 [18] 18 18 18 7 6 3 2 4 4 5 2 17 8 5 5 122 5

Ric Bauer 5463 9 7 7 12 8 5 6 5 9 8 7 8 7 [18] 18 18 134 6

Phil Webb 3320 8 4 8 6 [18] 18 18 18 18 7 6 6 3 7 6 7 140 7

Lud Kimbrough 2886 10 6 4 5 2 3 2 6 3 [18] 18 18 18 18 18 18 149 8

John Wake 5341 [18] 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 3 4 1 2 4 1 4 163 9

Tracy Schwarzschild 5790 [18] 18 18 18 6 8 8 7 7 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 212 10

Mike Miller 5861 [18] 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1 4 2 223 11

John Hubbard 3339 [18] 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 5 10 7 10 18 18 18 230 12

Paul Almany 5679 3 9 10 12 [18] 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 232 13

Tom O'Connell 4324 6 11 11 7 [18] 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 233 14

Jerry Desvernine 2870 11 8 6 12 [18] 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 235 15

Mike Massie 5584 7 10 9 12 [18] 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 236 16

Scott Collins 4939 [18] 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 5 18 18 18 257 17


